
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 APRIL, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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JAR OF FLIES

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

YOUNG IN LOVE

FOLKLORE

LOVER

BORN SANDY DEVOTIONAL

ETERNAL SUNSHINE

MIDNIGHTS

EVERMORE

IN SEARCH OF THE ANTIDOTE

BACK IN BLACK

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

HIGHWAY TO HELL

MAKE IT BIG

ACTUAL LIFE 3 (JANUARY 1 - SEPTEMBER 9 2022)

GOOD MORNING SEVEN

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

FANTASTIC

GRACE

Alice In Chains

Taylor Swift

Kita Alexander

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

The Triffids

Ariana Grande

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Fletcher

AC/DC

Taylor Swift

AC/DC

Wham!

Fred Again..

Good Morning

Taylor Swift

Wham!

Jeff Buckley

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

WAR

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

BDL/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

CAP/UMA

ALB/SME

UNI/UMA

ALB/SME

EPI/SONY

ATL/WAR

VMA/UMA

UNI/UMA

SME/SONY

COL/SME
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38
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19658800371

245597658

5419784192

3503795

7792868

BLUE1352

2465134261

2445790098

B003340502

602458921342

82876866492

2455678249

82876866682

465576.2

5419723639

6509903

B003450402

CDEPC25328

19658820471
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