

				CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION		
AF	RIA V	VIN	YL.	ALBUMS CHART		WEEK COMME	NCING 1 A	PRIL, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	BRIGHT FUTURE	Adrianne Lenker		4AD/INE	4AD0649LP
2	NEW	1	2	JAR OF FLIES	Alice In Chains		COL/SME	19658800371
3	5	22	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	245597658
4	NEW	1	4	YOUNG IN LOVE	Kita Alexander		WAR	5419784192
5	9	59	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift		REP/UMA	3503795
6	11	65	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	7792868
7	NEW	1	7	BORN SANDY DEVOTIONAL	The Triffids		BDL/UMA	BLUE1352
8	13	3	1	ETERNAL SUNSHINE	Ariana Grande		UNI/UMA	2465134261
9	7	75	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	2445790098
10	8	38	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift		UMA	B003340502
11	NEW	1	11	IN SEARCH OF THE ANTIDOTE	Fletcher		CAP/UMA	602458921342
12	1	19	1	BACK IN BLACK	AC/DC		ALB/SME	82876866492
13	19	38	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	2455678249
14	4	10	4	HIGHWAY TO HELL	AC/DC		ALB/SME	82876866682
15	NEW	1	15	MAKE IT BIG	Wham!		EPI/SONY	465576.2
16	14	3	6	ACTUAL LIFE 3 (JANUARY 1 - SEPTEMBER 9 2022)	Fred Again		ATL/WAR	5419723639
17	NEW	1	17	GOOD MORNING SEVEN	Good Morning		VMA/UMA	6509903
18	R/E	43	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	B003450402
19	NEW	1	19	FANTASTIC	Wham!		SME/SONY	CDEPC25328
20	20	46	5	GRACE	Jeff Buckley		COL/SME	19658820471